Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Nacional 230cc 4T

Prova

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:24:49

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/3/2010 15:25.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 48.045 +0.220 16:31:17.654 17 49.894 +1.220 16:38:49.981
(228) JACSON KEIL 9 48.519 +0.694 16:32:06.173
1 16:25:41.810 10 48.839 +1.014 16:32:55.012 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
2 47.121 +1.647 16:26:28.931 1 48.370 +0.545 16:33:43.382 1 16:25:43.413
3 46.221 +0.747 16:27:15.152 12 48.282 +0.457 16:34:31.664 2 50.278 +1.751 16:26:33.691
4 45.802 +0.328 16:28:00.954 13 48.729 +0.904 16:35:20.393 3 50.529 +2.002 16:27:24.220
5 46.612 +1.138 16:28:47.566 14 49.596 +1.771 16:36:09.989 4 48.527 16:28:12.747
6 45.474 16:29:33.040 15 49.528 +1.703 16:36:59.517 5 48.688 +0.161 16:29:01.435
7 45.995 +0.521 16:30:19.035 16 49.079 +1.254 16:37:48.596 6 48.809 +0.282 16:29:50.244
8 46.454 +0.980 16:31:05.489 17 49.214 +1.389 16:38:37.810 7 48.752 +0.225 16:30:38.996
9 45.906 +0.432 16:31:51.395 8 49.368 +0.841 16:31:28.364
10 46.648 +1.174 16:32:38.043 (500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER 9 49.576 +1.049 16:32:17.940
1 45.849 +0.375 16:33:23.892 1 16:25:41.630 10 49.292 +0.765 16:33:07.232
12 46.210 +0.736 16:34:10.102 2 47.937 +0.250 16:26:29.567 11 49.561 +1.034 16:33:56.793
13 46.538 +1.064 16:34:56.640 3 47.721 +0.034 16:27:17.288 12 49.302 +0.775 16:34:46.095
14 46.623 +1.149 16:35:43.263 4 47.742 +0.055 16:28:05.030 13 49.129 +0.602 16:35:35.224
15 47.271 +1.797 16:36:30.534 5 47.687 16:28:52.717 14 49.588 +1.061 16:36:24.812
16 47.014 +1.540 16:37:17.548 6 48.300 +0.613 16:29:41.017 15 48.924 +0.397 16:37:13.736
17 48.224 +2.750 16:38:05.772 7 48.142 +0.455 16:30:29.159 16 49.080 +0.553 16:38:02.816
8 48.392 +0.705 16:31:17.551 17 50.969 +2.442 16:38:53.785
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 9 48.475 +0.788 16:32:06.026
1 16:25:40.688 10 49.824 +2.137 16:32:55.850 (32) JULIO CESAR DESCHAMPS
2 47.475 +1.799 16:26:28.163 1 49.432 +1.745 16:33:45.282 1 16:25:45.328
3 45.676 16:27:13.839 12 49.345 +1.658 16:34:34.627 2 49.538 +0.701 16:26:34.866
4 46.178 +0.502 16:28:00.017 13 49.080 +1.393 16:35:23.707 3 50.270 +1.433 16:27:25.136
5 46.653 +0.977 16:28:46.670 14 49.554 +1.867 16:36:13.261 4 49.266 +0.429 16:28:14.402
6 46.022 +0.346 16:29:32.692 15 48.386 +0.699 16:37:01.647 5 49.459 +0.622 16:29:03.861
7 46.083 +0.407 16:30:18.775 16 48.209 +0.522 16:37:49.856 6 49.467 +0.630 16:29:53.328
8 46.488 +0.812 16:31:05.263 17 48.111 +0.424 16:38:37.967 7 49.325 +0.488 16:30:42.653
9 46.806 +1.130 16:31:52.069 8 49.310 +0.473 16:31:31.963
10 46.384 +0.708 16:32:38.453 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 9 49.438 +0.601 16:32:21.401
1 46.267 +0.591 16:33:24.720 1 16:25:44.159 10 49.206 +0.369 16:33:10.607
12 47.379 +1.703 16:34:12.099 2 49.194 +1.428 16:26:33.353 11 48.837 16:33:59.444
13 48.605 +2.929 16:35:00.704 3 47.766 16:27:21.119 12 49.208 +0.371 16:34:48.652
14 48.539 +2.863 16:35:49.243 4 48.051 +0.285 16:28:09.170 13 49.433 +0.596 16:35:38.085
15 48.393 +2.717 16:36:37.636 5 47.772 +0.006 16:28:56.942 14 49.622 +0.785 16:36:27.707
16 49.098 +3.422 16:37:26.734 6 48.018 +0.252 16:29:44.960 15 49.101 +0.264 16:37:16.808
17 51.091 +5.415 16:38:17.825 7 48.183 +0.417 16:30:33.143 16 50.224 +1.387 16:38:07.032
8 49.350 +1.584 16:31:22.493
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 9 49.244 +1.478 16:32:11.737 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
1 16:25:39.180 10 49.095 +1.329 16:33:00.832 1 16:25:45.769
2 47.294 +0.561 16:26:26.474 11 49.323 +1.557 16:33:50.155 2 49.759 +0.771 16:26:35.528
3 46.960 +0.227 16:27:13.434 12 49.076 +1.310 16:34:39.231 3 50.110 +1.122 16:27:25.638
4 47.281 +0.548 16:28:00.715 13 49.504 +1.738 16:35:28.735 4 49.994 +1.006 16:28:15.632
5 46.733 16:28:47.448 14 48.785 +1.019 16:36:17.520 5 49.638 +0.650 16:29:05.270
6 47.602 +0.869 16:29:35.050 15 49.619 +1.853 16:37:07.139 6 49.456 +0.468 16:29:54.726
7 47.411 +0.678 16:30:22.461 16 49.836 +2.070 16:37:56.975 7 49.027 +0.039 16:30:43.753
8 47.689 +0.956 16:31:10.150 17 50.554 +2.788 16:38:47.529 8 48.988 16:31:32.741
9 47.650 +0.917 16:31:57.800 9 49.217 +0.229 16:32:21.958
10 47.837 +1.104 16:32:45.637 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 10 49.701 +0.713 16:33:11.659
1 47.879 +1.146 16:33:33.516 1 16:25:41.334 11 49.521 +0.533 16:34:01.180
12 48.353 +1.620 16:34:21.869 2 49.456 +0.782 16:26:30.790 12 50.866 +1.878 16:34:52.046
13 48.932 +2.199 16:35:10.801 3 48.674 16:27:19.464 13 50.102 +1.114 16:35:42.148
14 48.838 +2.105 16:35:59.639 4 49.317 +0.643 16:28:08.781 14 50.971 +1.983 16:36:33.119
15 49.274 +2.541 16:36:48.913 5 49.309 +0.635 16:28:58.090 15 51.884 +2.896 16:37:25.003
16 49.295 +2.562 16:37:38.208 6 49.123 +0.449 16:29:47.213 16 50.832 +1.844 16:38:15.835
17 49.905 +3.172 16:38:28.113 7 48.771 +0.097 16:30:35.984
8 49.579 +0.905 16:31:25.563 (99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS 9 49.258 +0.584 16:32:14.821 1 16:25:46.393
1 16:25:40.388 10 48.676 +0.002 16:33:03.497 2 50.906 16:26:37.299
2 48.366 +0.541 16:26:28.754 11 48.981 +0.307 16:33:52.478 3 51.289 +0.383 16:27:28.588
3 48.300 +0.475 16:27:17.054 12 49.196 +0.522 16:34:41.674 4 51.414 +0.508 16:28:20.002
4 48.233 +0.408 16:28:05.287 13 49.228 +0.554 16:35:30.902 5 51.535 +0.629 16:29:11.537
5 47.825 16:28:53.112 14 49.106 +0.432 16:36:20.008 6 51.727 +0.821 16:30:03.264
6 48.173 +0.348 16:29:41.285 15 49.205 +0.531 16:37:09.213 7 52.233 +1.327 16:30:55.497
7 48.324 +0.499 16:30:29.609 16 50.874 +2.200 16:38:00.087 8 52.411 +1.505 16:31:47.908
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Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Nacional 230cc 4T

Prova

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:24:49

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/3/2010 15:25.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 56.043 +5.137 16:32:43.951
10 52.573 +1.667 16:33:36.524
11 52.188 +1.282 16:34:28.712
12 53.000 +2.094 16:35:21.712
13 52.900 +1.994 16:36:14.612
14 52.370 +1.464 16:37:06.982
15 52.777 +1.871 16:37:59.759
16 52.849 +1.943 16:38:52.608
(4) MATEUS BANKHARDT
1 16:25:47.639
2 52.149 +0.905 16:26:39.788
3 51.244 16:27:31.032
4 51.352 +0.108 16:28:22.384
5 51.611 +0.367 16:29:13.995
6 51.818 +0.574 16:30:05.813
7 51.717 +0.473 16:30:57.530
8 52.259 +1.015 16:31:49.789
9 53.636 +2.392 16:32:43.425
10 53.738 +2.494 16:33:37.163
11 54.282 +3.038 16:34:31.445
12 59.557 +8.313 16:35:31.002
13 1:03.705 +12.461 16:36:34.707
(5) GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA
1 16:25:43.973
2 47.957 +0.396 16:26:31.930
3 47.857 +0.296 16:27:19.787
4 47.561 16:28:07.348
5 47.731 +0.170 16:28:55.079
6 48.696 +1.135 16:29:43.775
7 48.504 +0.943 16:30:32.279
8 52.334 +4.773 16:31:24.613
9 55.718 +8.157 16:32:20.331
10 57.866 +10.305 16:33:18.197
11 1:08.428 +20.867 16:34:26.625
(788) RALF SCHAFER
1 16:25:44.759
2 49.546 16:26:34.305
3 50.415 +0.869 16:27:24.720
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